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Sgt Sassa 5/7 0O.K.

Comissao de Desportos da Aeronautica
Percurso : 01

Distancia : 5100m (Desnivel 120m)
Tempo : 1:22:18 (16'08"/km)

00:04:45 242m 19'38"/km
00:03:12 00:07:57 217m 14'45"/km
00:02:46 00:10:43 202m 13'42"/km
00:02:57 00:13:40 215m 13'43"/km
00:03:00 00:16:40 208m 14'25"/km
00:09:58 00:26:38 612m 16'17"/km
00:04:37 00:31:15 352m 13'07"/km
00:05:08 00:36:23  295m 17'24"/km
00:04:50 00:41:13 259m 18'40"/km
00:02:27 00:43:40 202m 12'08"/km
00:05:24 00:49:04 304m 17'46"/km
00:04:27 00:53:31 327m 13'37"/km
00:03:23 00:56:54  234m 14'28"/km
00:05:16 01:02:10 302m 17'26"/km
00:06:20 01:08:30 258m 24'33"/km
00:05:24 01:13:54 370m 14'36"/km
00:04:50 01:18:44  225m 21'29"/km
00:03:34 01:22:18 251m 14'13"/km

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Sgt Black 0:41:45
2. Ten Kraftzuk 0:41:56
3. Ten Mota 0:43:24
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